
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
2 
4 
3 
4 
2 
5 
6 
7 
5 
8 
3 
9 
4 
1 
2 

No. 

8 
27 

1 
72 
88 
55 
34 
21 
47 
75 
66 
26 
23 

5 
45 
89 
48 
74 
49 
35 

Name 

Martin HARVEY 
Benoit BERGERON 
Parker THOMPSON 
Mario GUERIN 
Bob ATTRELL 
Tom KWOK 
Philippe GELINAS 
Jean-Francois HEVEY 
Alain LAUZIERE 
Lee CHAPLIN 
Gary KWOK 
Travis HILL 
Matthew TASKINEN 
Julien PILON 
Nelson CHAN 
Jocelyn HEBERT 
Ron TOMLINSON 
Glenn CHAPLIN 
Luis PEROCARPI 
Paul DARGIS 

Class 

CTCC GT Cup 

CTCC GT Cup 

CTCC GT Sport 

CTCC GT Cup 

CTCC TCR 

CTCC TCR 

CTCC GT Cup 

CTCC TCR 

CTCC TCR 

CTCC GT Sport 

CTCC TCR 

CTCC TCR 

CTCC TCR 

CTCC GT Cup 

CTCC TCR 

CTCC GT Sport 

CTCC TCR 

CTCC GT Sport 

CTCC TC 

CTCC TC 

Best Tm 

1:07.319 
1:08.132 
1:08.420 
1:09.400 
1:09.827 
1:09.831 
1:09.882 
1:10.012 
1:10.413 
1:10.430 
1:10.649 
1:11.233 
1:11.263 
1:11.370 
1:11.601 
1:13.640 
1:14.193 
1:15.772 
1:18.200 
1:18.788 

Diff 

0.813 
1.101 
2.081 
2.508 
2.512 
2.563 
2.693 
3.094 
3.111 
3.330 
3.914 
3.944 
4.051 
4.282 
6.321 
6.874 
8.453 

10.881 
11.469 

Best Speed 

129.948 
128.398 
127.857 
126.052 
125.281 
125.274 
125.182 
124.950 
124.238 
124.208 
123.823 
122.808 
122.757 
122.573 
122.177 
118.794 
117.909 
115.452 
111.867 
111.032 

In Lap 

10 
13 
19 

7 
19 

8 
7 

20 
6 

17 
10 
16 
16 
17 
12 

5 
20 

6 
20 

6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/9/2019 2:12:20 PM 

Luc Veillette - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jacques Veilleux - Race Director 

LIVE Timing @ www.DL2-Timing.com 
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix deTrois-Rivieres 

CTCC 

Essais / Practice /  CTCC 

Practice started at 12:00:10 

Circuit de Trois-Rivieres 2.430 km 

8/9/2019 12:00 PM 


